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2023-2024 Academic Calendar  
Fall Session 2023 (Fall Term begins the 2023-2024 Academic Year)  

Date Day of the Week Event 
Aug 7 Monday 6-Week Session 6A Begins 

Aug 12 Saturday Weekend Classes Begin 

Aug 14 Monday Fall Full-Term Classes Begin 
First 8-Week Session Begins 
4-Week Session 4A Begins 

Aug 15 Tuesday Holy Day: Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary (Classes in session) 

Aug 18 Friday Last Day to drop classes without record 

Aug 21 Monday Appropriate signatures required to add and/or withdraw from classes 

Aug 25 Friday Last day to add a class for full term courses 

Sep 4 Monday Labor Day – University closed 

Sep 10 Sunday 4-Week Session 4A Ends 

Sep 11 Monday 4-Week Session 4B Begins 

Sep 15 Friday Last day to change grading system for full term courses 

Sep 17 Sunday 6-Week Session 6A Ends  

Sep 18 Monday 6-Week Session 6B Begins  

Oct 5-7 Thursday – Saturday  Mid-term break: No classes Oct. 5-7 for full-term classes, University closed Oct. 6 

Oct 8 Sunday 4-Week Session 4B Ends 
First 8-Week Session Ends 

Oct 9 Monday Mid-term grades due electronically 
4-Week Session 4C Begins 
Second 8-Week Session Begins 

Oct 10 Tuesday Saints Serve (Students will undertake a service project; faculty and staff will join them in 

our University’s commitment to service and community.)   
(In Lieu of day classes, students and faculty are expected to join service projects.) 
(Evening classes meet at regularly scheduled times.) 

Oct 10-13 Tuesday – Friday Mid-term grade access for students  

Oct 16-20 Monday - Friday Spring 2024 advising week for all currently enrolled students 

Oct 23-26 Monday – Thursday Spring 2024 priority registration week 
Monday, Oct. 23 – Seniors (90+ earned credit hours) 
Tuesday, Oct. 24 – Juniors (60+ earned credit hours) 
Wednesday, Oct. 25 – Sophomores (30+ earned credit hours) 
Thursday, Oct. 26 – First-Years (0-29 earned credit hours) 

Oct 27 Friday Open registration for Spring 2024 

Oct 29 Sunday 6-Week Session 6B Ends 

Oct 30 Monday 6-Week Session 6C Begins 

Nov 1 Wednesday Holly Day: All Saint’s Day (Classes in session) 

Nov 5 Sunday 4-Week Session 4C Ends 

Nov 6 Monday 4-Week Session 4D Begins 

Nov 15 Wednesday Graduation Applications for Spring 2024 due in the Registrar’s office 

Nov 22-25 Wednesday- Saturday Thanksgiving Holiday – University closed 

Dec 1 Friday Last day of classes before final exams 
Last day to withdraw with a passing grade (full-term courses) 

Dec 2 Saturday Final Exams for Saturday classes 

Dec 4-7 Monday – Thursday Final Exams for weekday and evening classes 

Dec 7 Thursday Fall semester ends for traditional courses 

Dec 8 Thursday Holy Day: Feast of the Immaculate Conception  

Dec 10 Sunday 4-Week Session 4D Ends 
Second 8-Week Session Ends 
6-Week Session 6C Ends 

Dec 11 Monday Final grades due electronically 

Dec 14 Thursday Fall 2023 Graduation Date (no ceremony) 
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Winter Session 2024 (Counts towards the Spring 2024 term) 

Date Day of the Week Event 
Dec 11 Monday Winter Session Begins 

Dec 25 Monday Holy Day: Christmas 

Jan 1 Monday Holy Day: Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

Jan 14 Sunday Winter Session Ends 

Jan 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – University closed 

Jan 16 Tuesday Winter Session Final Grades Due 
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Spring Session 2024  

Date Day of the Week Event 
Jan 2 Tuesday 6-Week Session 6A Begins 

Jan 6 Saturday Weekend Classes Begin 

Jan 8 Monday Spring Full-Term Classes Begin 
4-Week Session 4A Begins 
First 8-Week Session Begins 

Jan 12 Friday Last Day to drop classes without record 
Graduation Applications for Summer 2024 due in the Registrar’s office 

Jan 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – University closed 

Jan 16 Tuesday Appropriate signatures required to add and/or withdraw from classes 

Jan 19 Friday Last day to add a class for full term courses 

Feb 4 Sunday 4-Week Session 4A Ends 

Feb 5 Monday 4-Week Session 4B Begins 

Feb 9 Friday Last day to change grading system for full term courses 

Feb 11 Sunday 6-Week Session 6A Ends  

Feb 12 Monday 6-Week Session 6B Begins  

Mar 3 Sunday 4-Week Session 4B Ends 
First 8-Week Session Ends 

Mar 4-9 Monday – Saturday Mid-semester/Spring Break (No classes for traditional semester 
courses) 

Mar 11 Monday Summer Registration Opens 
Mid-term grades due electronically 
4-Week Session 4C Begins 
Second 8-Week Session Begins 

Mar 18-22 Monday – Friday Fall 2024 advising week for all currently enrolled students 
Mid-term grade access 

Mar 24 Sunday 6-Week Session 6B Ends  

Mar 25 Monday 6-Week Session 6C Begins  

Mar 25-28 Monday – Thursday Fall 2024 priority registration week 
Monday, Mar. 25 – Seniors (90+ earned credit hours) 
Tuesday, Mar. 26 – Juniors (60+ earned credit hours) 
Wednesday, Mar. 27 – Sophomores (30+ earned credit hours) 
Thursday, Mar. 28 – First-Years (0-29 earned credit hours) 

Mar 29 Friday Open registration for Fall 2024 

Mar 29 - Apr 1 Friday – Monday  Easter Recess – No classes for traditional semester courses Friday and 
ending Monday at 5:00 PM.  Evening classes meet on Monday. 
University closed on Friday and Offices closed on Monday 

Apr 7 Sunday 4-Week Session 4C Ends 

Apr 8 Monday 4-Week Session 4D Begins 

Apr 15 Monday Graduation Applications for Fall 2024 due in the Registrar’s office 

Apr 27 Saturday Final Exams for Saturday classes 

Apr 29 Monday Last day of classes before final exams 
Last day to withdraw with a passing grade (full-term courses) 

Apr 30-May 3 Tuesday - Friday   Final Exams for weekday and evening classes 

May 3 Friday Spring Full-Term Semester Ends 
2024-25 Catalog changes due to the Registrar’s office 

May 5 Sunday 4-Week Session 4D Ends 
Second 8-Week Session Ends 
6-Week Session 6C Ends  

May 6 Monday Final grades due electronically  

May 11 Saturday Baccalaureate Mass, Commencement, and Spring 2024 Graduation 

 

 



   
 

The University reserves the right to change these dates as deemed necessary. 2023-2024 Academic Calendar 
REG 9/1/23 

 

 

Summer Sessions 2024 (ends the 2023-2024 academic year) 
Date Day of the Week Event 
May 6 Monday 12-Week Session Begins 

6-Week Session 6A Begins  

May 12 Sunday Holy Day: Ascension of Jesus  

May 27 Monday Memorial Day – University closed  

Jun 16 Sunday 6-Week Session 6A Ends  

Jun 17 Monday 6-Week Session 6B Begins  
6-Week Session 6A Final Grades Due 

Jul 4 Thursday Independence Day Observed – University closed 

Jul 28 Sunday 12-Week Session Ends 
6-Week Session 6B Ends  

Jul 29 Monday 12-Week Session Final Grades Due 
6-Week Session 6B Final Grades Due 

Aug 1 Thursday Summer 2024 Graduation Date (no ceremony) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


